York 1890, and was last heard from in
Chicago, 1894, working as an operator
on clocks. Address, MALKAH LEVI,
care Hebrew Standard.

SECOND MORTGAGE of five thousand
($5,000) dollars wanted upon house and
lot on the East Side, valued at $26,000;
subject to a first mortgage Of fifteen
thousand ($15,000) at 4 per cent, due
March, 1905. S. L. S., care Standard.

ROT. 8. Greenfield, o* Mount Zlon Con-
gregation. 8BBw8BBSB bla removal to No.
US Ij taox avenue. Telephone. 2020 W
Mornlngslde.

REV. H. MALACHOWSKY.
Principal

" UPTOWN TALMUD TOR AH,

227 East 104th.